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
driveway car parking. Large 2 bedrooms inlaw suite in
basement. Family room boasting a bay window and fire-
place. Dining room off kitchen.

DONNA RAE" sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

W NEW P STUNNING 3
N::‘;: :[',gE YEAR NEW
s TOWNWOOD

BUILT

HOME...
in West
Brampton.
Gorgeous eat-
in kitchen, 3
bedrooms, 3
bathrooms,
separate living, dining & family rooms, main floor
laundry, IBM Smart home computer wired. Call
Tony* or Carol* to view.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* Saes Reps.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

rec
Loft

This is the country beauty you have been waiting for! Extremely private
3+1 bedroom, 2 washrm country home very close to town. Features
include large eat-in kitchen with loads of cupboard space, hardwood
floors in living and dining rooms, woodburning fireplace in LR, huge deck
with above ground pool, ensuite washroom in mstr bdrm, spacious fin-
ished rec room with woodburning stove, double car garage, gorgeous
views, circular driveway. This one has it all and won't last! Call Mike
Krause* today for your personal viewing.

MIKE KRAUSE”* sales Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

3267 900 _

CENTFIALLY LOCATED
Walk to schools & shopping & parks. Lovely decor in this 3+2 BR ren-
ovated bungalow on 50’ x 143’ lot, concrete drive, open concept main
floor. LR, Dr, & new kit., in-law potential with side entrance, quiet court
- move in condition!

JAN McKEOWN* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
KING OF THE NET_

It's easy to start your search for ur DREAM HOME on the web.
Just point and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

RealEstateinGeorgetown.com
“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home”
NORM PAGET™ sales Rep. O(
CENTURY

877-5211

$299,900
This Circa

4 1890 Century

home, once
used as the
United

on a large 50 ft x 2(){) ft lot in the Village of Erin. Features
include: Hardwood floors, original wood trim, large Family
room addition with beamed ceiling, wood burning stove &
walk-out to a deck, Whirlpool Tub, CAC, new windows and
detached garage. Roof re-shingled in April 2004.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

DETACHED-

GEORGE-
TOWN

Home for the

handyman ~

=13, bedroom

_, b\ ngalow

| with  hard-

wood floor-

ing, large

eat-in kitchen, generous fenced yard with deck.
Some windows have been replaced. $194,000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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